
Session dates and times. 
Mini Coaching Programme (Girls & Boys)   

Friday 14th September – Friday 16th November 2018 (10 weeks) 

Friday 8th February        – Friday 12th April 2019                (10 weeks)  

P1-P5  4.15pm – 5.15pm 

P6-P7 5.30pm – 6.30pm 

 

Junior Coaching Programme (Girls) 

Year 8 (Girls) 

Friday 14th September – Friday 16th November 2018 (10 weeks) 

Friday 8th February        – Friday 12th April 2019                (10 weeks) 

6.45pm – 7.45pm 

 

Year 9 (U13 Girls) 

Monday 10th September – Monday 12th November 2018 (10 weeks) 

Monday 4th February        – Monday 8th April 2019                 (10 weeks) 

6.00pm-7.00pm 

 

Year 10 & 11 (U15 Girls) 

Wednesday 12th September – Wednesday 14th Nov 2018      (10 weeks) 

Wednesday 6th February        – Wednesday 10th April 2019    (10 weeks) 

5.30pm-7.00pm 

 

Boys Coaching Programme 

P5-Year 11 

Thursday 20th September – Thursday 22nd November 2018 (10 weeks) 

Thursday 14th February       – Thursday 18th April 2019                  (10 weeks) 

7.00pm – 8.00pm  

The Team 
Mini and Junior coordinator -Mary Glass 

 (07766917996) 

Under 13 head coach – Emma Johnston 

 (07974699534) 

Under 11 head coach – Emma Gillespie  

(07743230292) 

NEW! 
Online registration & payment. 

Details to follow ASAP on our Facebook 
page and website 

(ballymenahockey.com) 
Existing members will also receive 

information via our Bulk SMS system. 

Please do not park 
on or near the 
crossing points 

 
 
 
 
 

Max. Speed 
10mph 

#minimenas 

 

 

 
  

New Membership Fees 
Includes all sessions as outlined and personal 
accident insurance, through the Ulster Hockey 
Union scheme (details on website).  

  

Mini       (P1-P7)             £70  

Junior (Yr8-11)             £70 

2 Children P1-Yr11   £120     (£20 reduction) 

3 Children P1-Yr11   £160     (£50 reduction) 

4 Children P1-Yr11  £200    (£80 reduction) 

Welcome! 
Welcome to the new season of Mini and Junior hockey 
at the club. We hope you had an enjoyable summer and 

are looking forward to getting back to playing hockey 
and having fun! There will be lots of activities to take 

part in as well as the Ulster Hockey Youth blitzes for our 
older members - Under 9 (P5), Under 11 (P6 & 7), and 

Under 13 (Year 8 & 9).  At Under 15 

(Year 10 & 11) level we field Performance and 

Development teams in their respective competitions. 

 
Remember! 

Traffic 
around 

The grounds 
is One way 

Ballymena Hockey Club 
Mini and Junior 2018-19 


